
•  All Faucets Feature a 1.5 GPM Flow Rate
•  Finishes Match Silgranit® Sinks

An Industry Leader
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526390
526392
526394
526395
526398
526396
526932
526397
526933
526391
526389

Model #Urbena Finish
Chrome
Chrome & Anthracite
Chrome & Cafe Brown
Chrome & Cinder
Chrome & Coal Black
Chrome & Metallic Gray
Chrome & Soft White
Chrome & Truffle
Chrome & Volcano Gray
Chrome & White
PVD Steel

Pull-Down w/Dual-Spray
Height: 16-1/8”

Urbena

400693
400694
400601
401449
402572
401851
402672

Model #Torre Finish
Anthracite
Cafe Brown
Chrome
Cinder
Coal Black
Metallic Gray
PVD Steel

527744
442989
442251
443045
401215
443046
401216

Model #Torre Finish
Satin Dark Steel
Satin Gold
Satin Platinum
Soft White
Truffle
Volcano Gray
White

Soap DispenserTorre

526367
526368
526365
526369
526374
526370
526366
443269
526686
443251
526963
526371
526962
526373

Model #Linus Finish
Anthracite
Cafe Brown
Chrome
Cinder
Coal Black
Metallic Gray
PVD Steel
Satin Dark Steel
Satin Gold
Satin Platinum
Soft White
Truffle
Volcano Gray
White

Pull-Out w/Dual-Spray
Height: 11-1/4”

Linus

442048
442047
442049
442050
442051
442902
442052
443037
442053
443038
442054

442038
442037
442031
442032
442033
526401
442034
443040
442035
443039
442036

Soap
Dispenser

Model #
Faucet
Model #Artona Finish

Chrome
PVD Steel
PVD Steel & Anthracite
PVD Steel & Cafe Brown
PVD Steel & Cinder
PVD Steel & Coal Black
PVD Steel & Metallic Gray
PVD Steel & Soft White
PVD Steel & Truffle
PVD Steel & Volcano Gray
PVD Steel & White

Artona
Soap

Dispenser

Pull-Down w/Dual-Spray
Height: 15-3/4”

Artona



$$ 243210
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Model #Finish

Soap Dispenser
Height: 3-1/2”

Rivana

442679
443029
442680
442988

Chrome
Matte Black
PVD Steel
Satin Gold

$$ 622504
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Model #Finish

Bar Faucet w/Single-Spray
Height: 15”

Rivana

442681
443021
442682
442986

Chrome
Matte Black
PVD Steel
Satin Gold

$$ 909779
RetailRetail

Chrome 
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Model #Finish

Semi-Pro w/Dual-Spray
Height: 19-7/8”

Rivana

442675
443019
442676
442984

Chrome
Matte Black
PVD Steel
Satin Gold

$$ 688589
RetailRetail

Chrome 
Finish

Any Other
 Finish

Model #Finish

Pull-Down w/Dual-Spray
Height: 16-3/8”

Rivana

442677
443020
442678
442985

Chrome
Matte Black
PVD Steel
Satin Gold

$$ 925775
RetailRetail

Chrome 
Finish

Any Other
 Finish

Model #Finish

Semi-Pro Kitchen w/Dual-Spray
Height: 22”

Culina II
527473
527474
527472
527475
527476
443252

Chrome
Matte Black
PVD Steel
Satin Dark Steel
Satin Gold
Satin Platinum

RetailRetail
$$ 725625

Chrome 
Finish

Any Other
 Finish

Model #Finish

Semi-Pro Kitchen
Height: 21-1/8”Catris

401917
443032
401918

Chrome
Matte Black
PVD Steel

RetailRetail
$$ 475395

Chrome 
Finish

Any Other
 Finish

442207
443027
442208

Chrome
Matte Black
PVD Steel

Model #Finish

Pull-Down w/Dual-Spray
Height: 16-3/8”Atura
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